State Interagency Team

	Cheryle Bilodeau, SIT Coordinator
Laurel Omland
AHS-Department of Mental Health
Cheryle.Bilodeau@vermont.gov 
(802) 760-9171
Laurel.Omland@vermont.gov 
(802) 241-0090
	Alicia Hanrahan
Jennifer Gresham
Agency of Education 
Alicia.Hanrahan@vermont.gov 
(802) 479-1206
Jennifer.Gresham@vermont.gov
(802) 479-1191

	Morgan Cole
Child Development Division

Department for Children and Families

Morgan.cole@vermont.gov
(802) 241-0827

	Barb Joyal
Melanie D’Amico
Family Services Division

Department for Children and Families

Barbara.Joyal@vermont.gov 
(802) 241-9002
Melanie.DAmico@vermont.gov 
(802) 793-2416

	Diane Bugbee

Amy Roth
Developmental Disabilities Services Division

Department of Disabilities, Aging & Independent Living

Diane.Bugbee@vermont.gov 
(802) 241-0154
Amy.Roth@vermont.gov
802) 241-0410
	Amy Lincoln Moore
Cindy Tabor

VT Federation of Families for Children’s Mental Health

almoore@vffcmh.org 
(802) 876-7021
ctabor@vffcmh.org
(802) 876-7021

	Pam McCarthy
Karen Price
VT Family Network

Family Support Consultants

Pam.Mccarthy@vtfn.org  
(802) 238-1106

Karen.Price@vtfn.org
(802) 876-5315 Ext. 220
	Amy Danielson

Division of Alcohol and Drug Abuse

Department of Health

Amy.Danielson@vermont.gov
 (802) 651-1557

	Monica Ogelby, Clinical Director

Maternal Child Health

Department of Health

Monica.Ogelby@vermont.gov 
(802) 658-1329
	Suzanne Legare Belcher
Agency of Human Services, Central Office

Field Director

Suzanne.legarebelcher@vermont.gov
(802) 585-5488
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